



1810 Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd. Chapel Hill, NC 27514 919-942-3191

Mail P.O. Box 2287 Chapel Hill, NC 27515

CELL: 919 22 3573 867 36 60 60 60 715/13 BMCS 174932

							: 919
сиятомен ио. 883	93	CHARLES WI	LSON	867 TAG N	°5680	NV066/15/13	BMC5174932
ROGER DIAZ		STAR ROCAL	LICHASE NO.	MEAGE	80,221	WHITE/	STOCK NO
0		TT/BMW/3ELS	ERIES/4DR	SDN 3351	RWD	DEI 02/11/11	DELIVERY WILES
,	-	ACTIVIETO IN				26338 PEALEIT NO.	PRO145/01/10
		FT.E.NO.		P. O. NO.		a c 06/15/13	
ESE FRIOE PHONE	BUSINESS PHONE	COVIDENTS		j			MO: 8022
JOB# 1 CHARGES			***********	*******		Sandea Charas	The Service Charge
27 POI 27 POI PERFOR	BMM 27 POINT INSPECT NT INSPECTION NT INSPECTION MED 27 POINT INSPECTIO	104			0.00	defrays Dealer's or fing, but not limite employee safety m and waste disposi Service Charge ma Not all transactions incur all of the or Service Charge, Ti	verhead costs, including to, shop supplies beasures and training at and handling. The y include Dealer profits will cause Dealer to costs defrayed by the be Service Charge!
WR# 2 CHARGES	30	1 JOURNAL PREFIX	BMCS JOB# 1	TOTAL	0.00	not a government-r	to provide the highes
ABOR						possible level of	of service to ou
CUSTON CUSTON SI B13 WOULD	CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ER STATES: AMBER SES I ER DOES HAVE BIN ESC I 07 10 IN ACCORDING TO NEED PROGRAMMING OF TO	NASH NARRANTY D COMPLAINT NE DDE			128.95	authorization for contact you in ord happy with your informed of new promotions, remin	this Dealership to er to ensure you an purchase, keep you product offerings and d you of necessar be or service, and for
			LABOR		128.95	any other reason w appropriate. UNLE	e feel is necessary of the feel is necessary of the seed is necessary of the feel is necessary o
JOB# 3 CHARGES	J	B# 2 JOURNAL PREFIX	BMCS JOB# 2	TOTAL	128.95	give this Dealersh	ip PERMISSION in personally, via te
CUST S A/C ON SI 864	ENGINE TATES CHECK SQUEALING CUSTOMER DOES HAVE I 08 11 IN ACCORDING TO NEW A/C BELT	NOISE ON COLD START W	Y-880 HEN TURNING		- 0,00	messages or telemarketing in telephone numbers wireless phone in and/or e-mail an AUTHORIZATION	with prerecorder nessages) at the s (which may include umbers), fax number differess listed. This allows us to bette lance with federal an
10B# 3 TOTALS						state regulations	and in no way is
		18# 3 JOURNAL PREFIX			0.00	1	ng goods or service: ontact me as provide
IISCCODE JOB # A S	DESCRIPTION S SERVICE CHARGE		CONTROL NO		11.61 11.61	above. Customer agrees	that this Agreemer
TOTOMED HEDERY ACK	NOWLEDGES RECEIVING					on the front and	terms and condition back side hereo ment cancels an
eb Appointment cre	STIMATE OF \$150.00 (ated 2013-06-12 11:55) D INSPECTION LIGHT RES	Offen taken by ROGER D	TAZ C			including oral agr the date below of agreement between	prior agreement eements, and as comprises the entire een Customer an
	i Na sana di Talah						o these repairs of erred to on the from is document.
		10 mm	1.1	Mary Di			
					rika.		





1810 Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd. Chapel Hill, NC 27514 919-942-3191

Mail P.O. Box 2287 Chapel Hill, NC 27515

CELL: 919 43 573 867 TAG NO. 5680 NO. 66715/13 BMCS 174932

обетогани NO. 88393	CHARLES	WILSON	867 TAG	^{1 NO} .5680	NVC 06/15/13	BMC5174932
ROGER DIAZ	LABO! RATE	L CENSE NO	MILEAS	80,221	WHITE/	STOCK NO.
	11/8MW/	3 SERIES/4	DR SDN 33	5D RWD	DE 02/11/11	DELIVERY LINES
4	VEHICLE ID, NO.	1470			26338 ALER NO	**************************************
Y THE PARTY OF THE	ET.E.W.		P.O. VO.		E 0 06/15/13	i
RESIDENCE BUSINESS PHONE	COMMENTS	***************************************		**************************************		мо: 80226
**************************************			4000	400.00	Service Charge. T defrays Dealer's ove	The Service Charge
* [] CASH [] CHECK CK NO. [] * [] VISA [] MASTERCARD [] DISCOVER * [] AMER XPRESS [] OTHER [] CHARGE * PAYMENT ACCEPTED BY []	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	PARTS SUBLET G.O.G HISC CHG. MISC DISC TAX INVOICE \$	128.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.61 0.00 0.88	ing, but not limited employee safety me and waste disposal Service Charge may Not all transactions incur all of the cos Service Charge. The not a government-re-	to, shop supplies, asures and training, and handling. The include Dealer profit, will cause Dealer to sts defrayed by the Service Charge is
* DATE [7	*	10171			As part of our effort to possible level of	
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!! CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	**				authorization for tontact you in order happy with your p informed of new pr promotions, remind vehicle maintenance any other reason we appropriate. UNLES: BOX BELOW, by si give this Dealershi contact you (either messages or w telemarketing metelephone numbers.	would like your this Dealership to the ensure you are urchase, keep you dould offerings and you of necessary or service, and for feel is necessary or service, and for the ensurement of the ens
	ing sa Tabah Tabah	u . Sign		No.		
PAGE 2 OF 2 CUSTOMER COPY		[END	OF INVOICE]	09:54am		





BMW Extended Vehicle Protection

Provider/Obligor BMW of North America, LLC	Plan Gold		Contract Number 0049302		
Contract Holder(Last Name) DIAZ	First Name ROGER		MI	Telephone Number (919) 989-5199	
Address	City		State NC	Zip 27705-6125	
Contract Purchase Date 07/27/2012	Year 2011	Make BMW Passenger Cars	Model 335d Sedan		
VIN	Original In-service date 02/11/2011		Vehicle Purchase Price* \$65,000.00		
Contract Purchase Price \$2,737.00	Deductible/Service Fee \$50.00		Odometer Reading 49,410		

Contract Purchase Date 07/27/2012	Year 2011	10-00-14-0		Model 335d Sedan			
VIN		Original In-service date 02/11/2011			Vehicle Purchase Price* \$65,000.00		
Contract Purchase Price \$2,737.00	Deductik \$50.00	Deductible/Service Fee \$50.00			Odometer Reading 49,410		
Plan Coverage Expires							
Expiration Date:		Expiration Odometer Mileage:					
02/11/2016		100,000					
Center Name Crown BMW	Center Nun 21607				Telephone Number (336) 323-3900		
	City Greensboro	1	State NC		Zip 27407-1903		
Lien Holder	Address/Ci	ty/State/Zip	-	Tele	phone Number		
No Payment for rep PROVIDER/OBLIGOR BMW REP Purchase of this contract Is Contract Holder's Name(Plea	airs will be mad . To obtain prior AIR FACILITY b not required to se Print)	efore any woobtain finance	on take YOU ork is perform cing or to re horized Nam	R VEHIO med gister a ne(Pleas	motor vehicle. e Print)		
Contract Holder's Signature	Center Authorized Signature Date						
Cog D	Date 7/27/12	Sa			7/27/12		
Provider/Obligor Signature	V	Date	-	<u></u>			

^{*} The "Vehicle Purchase Price" is defined as the actual purchase price of the vehicle when the contract was purchased simultaneously with the vehicle; or as the current retail book value as expressed in oithor "Blue Book" or the N.A.D.A. Used Car Guide, when the contract was purchased subsequent to the purchase of the vehicle.